
BCA 2022 AP EXAM/IB EXAM SCHEDULE
Morning 8 AM Afternoon 12 Noon

Friday, April 29, 2022 IB BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HL & SL PAPER 1

Morning 8 AM Afternoon 12 Noon
Monday, May 2 IB BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HL & SL PAPER 2 IB COMPUTER SCIENCE SL  PAPER 1 

AP US GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS AP CHEMISTRY
AP JAPANESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

Tuesday, May 3 IB HISTORY HL PAPER 1 & 2 
AP PSYCHOLOGY

Wednesday, May 4 IB HISTORY HL PAPER 3 AP COMPUTER SCIENCE A

Thursday, May 5 IB PHYSICS SL PAPER 1 & 2 IB MATH HL & SL: ANALYSIS & APPROACHES  PAPER 1
AP MACROECONOMICS AP STATISTICS

Friday, May 6 IB MATH HL & SL:  ANALYSIS & APPROACHES PAPER 2 IB ENV. SYS & SOC SL PAPER 1  
AP STUDIO ART AP ART HISTORY

AP MICROECONOMICS

Morning 8 AM Afternoon 12 Noon Afternoon 2 PM
Monday, May 9 IB ENV. SYS & SOC SL PAPER 2  IB ECONOMICS HL PAPER 1  

AP CALCULUS AB
AP CALCULUS BC

Tuesday, May 10 IB ECONOMICS HL PAPER 2 & 3 IB MANDARIN ab initio SL PAPER 1 & 2  Reading
AP PHYSICS C:  MECHANICS AP PHYSICS C: ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

Wednesday, May 11 IB MANDARIN ab initio SL PAPER 1 & 2 Listening AP BIOLOGY
AP CHINESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

Thursday, May 12 IB MATH HL: ANALYSIS & APPROACHES PAPER 3 IB ENGLISH A Literature   HL PAPER 1  
IB ENGLISH A  Lang & Lit HL PAPER 1 

Friday, May 13 AP MUSIC THEORY



Morning 8 AM Afternoon 12 Noon Afternoon 2PM

Monday, May 16 IB SPANISH B HL & SL PAPER 1 & 2  Reading comp

Tuesday, May 17 IB SPANISH B HL & SL PAPER 1 & 2 Listening comp LATE AP PSYCHOLOGY 

Wednesday, May 18 LATE AP CHEMISTRY LATE AP MACROECONOMICS
LATE AP COMP SCI A
LATE AP PYSICS C: ELEC AND MAG
LATE AP STATISTICS

Thursday, May 19 LATE AP CHINESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE IB FRENCH B HL & SL PAPER  1 & 2 Reading comp
LATE AP ART HISTORY
LATE AP BIOLOGY
AP PHYSICS C:  MECHANICS
LATE AP JAPANESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

Friday, May 20 IB FRENCH B HL & SL PAPER  1 & 2 Listening comp LATE AP MUSIC THEORY
LATE AP CALCULUS AB LATE AP US GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS
LATE AP CALCULUS BC
LATE AP MICROECONOMICS


